
 

WEEKLY CLASS ROUTINE - WEEK: 07 

Department of Port and Shipping Management 

Program: BBA in Port Management and Logistics 

Batch: 03 

 (From 28/04/2024 to 02/05/2024); Room: 203 (Meghna Building) 
 

Time 

 
 

Date 

09:00 – 

09:50 

10:00 - 

10:50 

11:00 - 

11:50 

12.00 – 

12.50 

13.00 – 

13:50 

14.00- 

14.50 

15:00 – 

15:50 

 
Remarks 

28/04/2024 

Sunday 
   

 

PML3201 

HB 

 

PML3201 

HB 

 

PML3201 

HB 

 

 
Courses: 

PML 3201: Port Planning and Design PML 

3202: Maritime Law and Conventions 

PML 3203: Shipping and Port Finance PML 

3204: Business Research Methodology 

PML 3205: Maritime Environment and 

Sustainability Management 

PML 3206: Total Quality Management 

 

Course Teachers: 

KAI: Capt. Kazi Ali Imam  

HB: Halima Begum 

WS: Wahidul Sheikh 

EH: Emranul Hoque 

SA: Shohida Akter 

SRC: Dr. Shah Ridwan Chowdhury 

29/04/2024 

Monday 

 

International Seminar 
 

30/04/2024 

Tuesday 

    

PML 3203 

EH 

 

PML 3203 

EH 

 

 
 

 

01/05/2024 

Wednesday 

 

May Day 

 
02/05/2024 

Thursday 

    
PML 3202 

KAI 

 

PML 3202        

KAI 

 
    PML 3202 

KAI 

 

PML 3205 

SA 

 

Distribution: 

BSMRMU Website  

Notice Board                                                                                                                                                Md. Mostafa Aziz Shaheen 

Dean Assistant Professor,  

PS to VC                                                                                                                                                         Dept. of Port & Shipping Management 

Proctor                                                                                                                                                                         Course Coordinator (BBA in PML: 3rd Batch) 
 

  


