WEEKLY CLASS ROUTINE - WEEK: 07

Department of Port and Shipping Management

Program: BBA in Port Management and Logistics

Batch: 03

(From 28/04/2024 to 02/05/2024); Room: 203 (Meghna Building)

Time Date	09:00 – 09:50	10:00 - 10:50	11:00 - 11:50	12.00 - 12.50	13.00 - 13:50	14.00- 14.50	15:00 – 15:50	Remarks
28/04/2024 Sunday				PML3201 HB	PML3201 HB	PML3201 HB		Courses: PML 3201: Port Planning and DesignPML 3202: Maritime Law and Conventions PML 2003: Shinning and Port Finance PML
29/04/2024 Monday	International Seminar							PML 3203: Shipping and Port FinancePML 3204: Business Research Methodology PML 3205: Maritime Environment and Sustainability Management PML 3206: Total Quality Management
30/04/2024 Tuesday				PML 3203 EH	PML 3203 EH			Course Teachers: KAI: Capt. Kazi Ali Imam
01/05/2024 Wednesday	May Day							HB: Halima Begum WS: Wahidul Sheikh EH: Emranul Hoque SA: Shohida Akter SRC: Dr. Shah Ridwan Chowdhury
02/05/2024 Thursday				PML 3202 KAI	PML 3202 KAI	PML 3202 KAI	PML 3205 SA	

Distribution:

BSMRMU Website

Notice Board

Dean

PS to VC

Proctor



Md. Mostafa Aziz Shaheen Assistant Professor, Dept. of Port & Shipping Management Course Coordinator (BBA in PML: 3rd Batch)